
Current Playing Day

GameDate Result Spectators Venue

2007-04-09

Svenska Ishockeyförbundet - Official Statistics



NameNo Team GP TPG A

(Sorted by higher TP, G, A and lower GP, PIM and higher positive 

participation (+))

PIM +/- Rk Pos.

Scoring Leaders 

Bödker, Mikkel 8  8  11 6  5  6 7:31 FFrölunda

Berglund, Patrik 21  5  9 4  5  6 3:22 FVästerås

Andersson, Fredric 13  3  7 5  2  0 2:33 FSSK

Engqvist, Andreas 11  7  7 3  4  10 6:24 FDIF

Hörnqvist, Patric 10  7  7 2  5  14 5:45 FDIF

Andersson, Joakim 14  8  7 0  7  4 7:36 FFrölunda

Hanson, Greger 43  7  6 5  1  10 5:27 FDIF

Weihager, Robin 5  4  6 3  3  2 6:48 DMalmö

Carlsson, Patrik 27  7  6 3  3  14 4:69 FFrölunda

Hagelin, Carl 26  3  6 1  5  20 2:310 FSSK

Lundh, Patrik 9  7  6 0  6  2 5:111 FDIF

Alvarez, Robin 61  4  5 5  0  4 5:512 FMalmö

Eller, Lars 16  8  5 4  1  24 5:613 FFrölunda

Nilsson, Johan 25  5  5 3  2  4 6:214 FMODO

Ringberg, Victor 33  5  5 3  2  8 4:215 FLHC

Palmér, Andreas 12  7  5 3  2  0 5:216 FDIF

Persson, Dennis 8  5  5 2  3  2 4:417 DDIF

Ahnelöv, Jonas 31  8  5 2  3  8 8:518 DFrölunda

Tedenby, Mattias 17  4  4 3  1  2 3:219 FHV 71

Billberg, Emil 16  3  4 2  2  4 1:320 FSSK

Nyquist, Gustav 26  4  4 2  2  6 4:421 FMalmö

Selin, Anders 33  5  4 2  2  2 1:622 DMODO

Billman, Niklas 55  3  4 1  3  14 1:123 FVästerås

Molinder, Andreas 11  5  4 1  3  0 3:324 FMODO

Bankelius, Henrik 13  5  4 1  3  4 4:425 FLHC

Brynäs - Brynäs IF DIF - Djurgårdens IF Frölunda - Frölunda HC HV 71 - HV 71

LHC - Linköpings HC Malmö - IF Malmö Redhawks MODO - MODO Hockey Mora - Mora IK

Skellefteå - Skellefteå AIK SSK - Södertälje SK Timrå - Timrå IK Västerås - VIK Västerås HK



Goal Scoring Leaders

Pos.Rk

(Sorted by higher G and lower GP) 

GGPTeamNo Name

Bödker, Mikkel 8  8  61 Frölunda F

Andersson, Fredric 13  3  52 SSK F

Alvarez, Robin 61  4  53 Malmö F

Hanson, Greger 43  7  54 DIF F

Berglund, Patrik 21  5  45 Västerås F

Eller, Lars 16  8  46 Frölunda F

Tedenby, Mattias 17  4  37 HV 71 F

Weihager, Robin 5  4  3Malmö D

Nilsson, Johan 25  5  39 MODO F

Ringberg, Victor 33  5  3LHC F

Carlsson, Patrik 27  7  311 Frölunda F

Engqvist, Andreas 11  7  3DIF F

Palmér, Andreas 12  7  3DIF F

Billberg, Emil 16  3  214 SSK F

Erixon, Christopher 49  3  2Timrå F

Sjölund, Niklas 39  3  2Timrå F

Carlsson, Jonathan 7  4  217 Brynäs D

Nyquist, Gustav 26  4  2Malmö F

Pettersson, Mattias 16  4  2HV 71 F

Önerud, Simon 11  4  2HV 71 F

Enström, Thomas 15  5  221 MODO F

Larson, Joakim 48  5  2LHC F

Lidström, David 2  5  2Västerås D

Persson, Dennis 8  5  2DIF D

Pontusson, Jonas 10  5  2Västerås F

Assist Leaders

Pos.Rk

(Sorted by higher A and lower GP)

AGPTeamNo Name

Andersson, Joakim 14  8  71 FFrölunda

Lundh, Patrik 9  7  62 FDIF

Hagelin, Carl 26  3  53 FSSK

Berglund, Patrik 21  5  54 FVästerås

Hörnqvist, Patric 10  7  55 FDIF

Bödker, Mikkel 8  8  56 FFrölunda

Engqvist, Andreas 11  7  47 FDIF

Billman, Niklas 55  3  38 FVästerås

Lagerström, Tony 25  3  3FSSK

Belin, Erik 19  4  310 FBrynäs

Götz, Marcus 4  4  3DBrynäs

Weihager, Robin 5  4  3DMalmö

Bankelius, Henrik 13  5  313 FLHC

Lindhagen, Erik 29  5  3FLHC

Molinder, Andreas 11  5  3FMODO

Mylläri, Jakob 18  5  3FVästerås

Persson, Dennis 8  5  3DDIF

Carlsson, Patrik 27  7  318 FFrölunda

Eklund, Oscar 44  7  3DDIF

Lindström, Tobias 46  7  3FDIF

Ahnelöv, Jonas 31  8  321 DFrölunda

Andersson, Fredric 13  3  222 FSSK

Billberg, Emil 16  3  2FSSK

Hjelm, Andreas 22  3  2DSSK

Nilsson, Adam 29  3  2FTimrå

Brynäs - Brynäs IF DIF - Djurgårdens IF Frölunda - Frölunda HC HV 71 - HV 71

LHC - Linköpings HC Malmö - IF Malmö Redhawks MODO - MODO Hockey Mora - Mora IK

Skellefteå - Skellefteå AIK SSK - Södertälje SK Timrå - Timrå IK Västerås - VIK Västerås HK



SG%SOG 

Scoring Leaders SG%

Pos.Rk

(Sorted by higher SG%, G and lower GP. Only players with an 

average of two or more shots per game.)

GGPTeamNo Name

Alvarez, Robin1  33,33Malmö F 61  4  5  15

Andersson, Fredric2  31,25SSK F 13  3  5  16

Hanson, Greger3  25,00DIF F 43  7  5  20

Sjölund, Niklas4  25,00Timrå F 39  3  2  8

Falk, Tobias5  25,00Timrå F 21  2  1  4

Lundberg, Martin  25,00Skellefteå F 48  2  1  4

Tedenby, Mattias7  21,43HV 71 F 17  4  3  14

Eller, Lars8  21,05Frölunda F 16  8  4  19

Persson, Dennis9  20,00DIF D 8  5  2  10

Bödker, Mikkel10  18,75Frölunda F 8  8  6  32

Ringberg, Victor11  18,75LHC F 33  5  3  16

Berglund, Patrik12  18,18Västerås F 85  5  4  22

Erixon, Christopher13  18,18Timrå F 49  3  2  11

Nyquist, Gustav14  18,18Malmö F 26  4  2  11

Ylvén Laumann, Martin15  18,18LHC F 35  5  2  11

Weihager, Robin16  17,65Malmö D 5  4  3  17

Lidström, David17  16,67Västerås D 2  5  2  12

Billman, Niklas18  16,67Västerås F 55  3  1  6

Carlsson, Patrik19  14,29Frölunda F 27  7  3  21

Billberg, Emil20  14,29SSK F 16  3  2  14

Carlsson, Jonathan21  14,29Brynäs D 7  4  2  14

Selin, Anders22  14,29MODO D 33  5  2  14

Lundqvist, Jonathan23  14,29Skellefteå F 13  2  1  7

Engzell, Hampus24  14,29SSK F 8  3  1  7

Olsson, Henrik  14,29Timrå D 45  3  1  7

Brynäs - Brynäs IF DIF - Djurgårdens IF Frölunda - Frölunda HC HV 71 - HV 71

LHC - Linköpings HC Malmö - IF Malmö Redhawks MODO - MODO Hockey Mora - Mora IK

Skellefteå - Skellefteå AIK SSK - Södertälje SK Timrå - Timrå IK Västerås - VIK Västerås HK



Defensemen Scoring Leaders

Pos.Rk +/-PIMAG TPGPTeamNo Name

(Sorted by higher TP, G, A, lower GP, PIM and higher positive participation (+))

Weihager, Robin 5  4  6 3  3  2 6:41 DMalmö

Persson, Dennis 8  5  5 2  3  2 4:42 DDIF

Ahnelöv, Jonas 31  8  5 2  3  8 8:53 DFrölunda

Selin, Anders 33  5  4 2  2  2 1:64 DMODO

Carlsson, Jonathan 7  4  3 2  1  6 4:75 DBrynäs

Åhlander, Robert 12  3  3 1  2  12 3:36 DSSK

Mylläri, Anton 6  5  3 1  2  2 2:47 DVästerås

Götz, Marcus 4  4  3 0  3  2 4:48 DBrynäs

Eklund, Oscar 44  7  3 0  3  6 4:19 DDIF

Lidström, David 2  5  2 2  0  6 5:410 DVästerås

Olsson, Henrik 45  3  2 1  1  10 3:011 DTimrå

Magnusson, Patrik 7  4  2 1  1  2 3:312 DHV 71

Gustafsson, Björn 3  4  2 1  1  40 3:213 DHV 71

Lindquist, Andreas 29  5  2 1  1  2 3:314 DVästerås

Hedman, Victor 41  5  2 1  1  44 4:215 DMODO

Kjell, Linus 59  7  2 1  1  4 3:016 DDIF

Eliasson, Simon 33  8  2 1  1  6 7:417 DFrölunda

Hjelm, Andreas 22  3  2 0  2  4 2:318 DSSK

Torp, Nichlas 8  4  2 0  2  10 2:019 DHV 71

Carlsson, Victor 14  5  2 0  2  0 3:220 DLHC

Olofsson, Mikael 15  5  2 0  2  4 4:321 DLHC

Lindberg, Robin 77  5  2 0  2  10 4:422 DVästerås

Svensson, Jonathan 30  6  2 0  2  2 2:123 DFrölunda

Wallgren, Jonas 22  7  2 0  2  6 3:124 DDIF

Ribbenstrand, Alexander 7  7  2 0  2  10 8:325 DDIF

Brynäs - Brynäs IF DIF - Djurgårdens IF Frölunda - Frölunda HC HV 71 - HV 71

LHC - Linköpings HC Malmö - IF Malmö Redhawks MODO - MODO Hockey Mora - Mora IK

Skellefteå - Skellefteå AIK SSK - Södertälje SK Timrå - Timrå IK Västerås - VIK Västerås HK



GWG

Game Winning Goal Leaders

Pos.Rk GPTeamNo Name

(Sorted by higher GWG and lower GP)

Ahlén, Mikael 60  71  2FDIF

Bödker, Mikkel 8  82  2FFrölunda

Åhlander, Robert 12  33  1DSSK

Öhrn, Tobias 37  3  1FTimrå

Alvarez, Robin 61  45  1FMalmö

Gustafsson, Jacob 9  4  1FMalmö

Magnusson, Patrik 7  4  1DHV 71

Sandin, Emil 15  4  1FBrynäs

Tedenby, Mattias 17  4  1FHV 71

Wessén, David 22  4  1FBrynäs

Berglund, Patrik 21  511  1FVästerås

Hedman, Victor 41  5  1DMODO

Keranovic, Aleksander 18  5  1FMODO

Larson, Joakim 48  5  1FLHC

Persson, Dennis 8  5  1DDIF

Pontusson, Jonas 10  5  1FVästerås

Schaad, Raphael 39  5  1DLHC

Sigfridsson, Adam 8  5  1FLHC

Berg, Jonas 52  719  1DDIF

Hanson, Greger 43  7  1FDIF

Ahnelöv, Jonas 31  821  1DFrölunda

Eller, Lars 16  8  1FFrölunda

Gunberg, Pontus 22  8  1FFrölunda

Pietilä, Andréas 13  8  1FFrölunda

Brynäs - Brynäs IF DIF - Djurgårdens IF Frölunda - Frölunda HC HV 71 - HV 71

LHC - Linköpings HC Malmö - IF Malmö Redhawks MODO - MODO Hockey Mora - Mora IK

Skellefteå - Skellefteå AIK SSK - Södertälje SK Timrå - Timrå IK Västerås - VIK Västerås HK



GAA SOGPI

Leading Goaltenders By Goal Against Average

Rk SVS%SVS

(Sorted by lower GAA and higher SVS%) 

SOGMIP GAGPTeamNo Name

Ridderwall, Stefan1  7 7  227  10  217  95,59  1 39  1,44416:52DIF

Gistedt, Joel2  8 8  190  15  175  92,11  0 1  1,86484:28Frölunda

Bengtsberg, Christoffer3  4 4  128  8  120  93,75  0 25  1,99240:45HV 71

Engstrand, Christian4  5 5  136  10  126  92,65  0 31  2,00299:57LHC

Lindbäck, Anders5  3 3  65  6  59  90,77  0 25  2,00179:46Brynäs

Backlund, Jesper6  3 3  91  7  84  92,31  0 1  2,29183:26Timrå

Gräsvik, Fredrik7  2 2  53  5  48  90,57  0 30  2,53118:34Skellefteå

Tisell, Victor8  4 4  121  12  109  90,08  1 35  2,95244:28Malmö

Svedberg, Niklas9  5 5  176  14  162  92,05  0 30  2,97282:34MODO

Möller-Larsson, Pascal10  3 3  90  11  79  87,78  0 1  3,49189:19SSK

Johansson, Lars11  2 2  60  7  53  88,33  0 1  3,61116:20Mora

Thalberg, Johan12  5 5  155  19  136  87,74  0 51  3,65312:31Västerås

No

(Sorted by lower GAA and higher SVS%) 

Name Team GP GPI MIP SOG GA GAA SVS SVS% SO

 1 Erlander, Mattias MODO  5  1 23:18  9  2  5,15  7  77,78  0

 1 Jonsson, Andreas Brynäs  4  1 35:25  19  4  6,78  15  78,95  0

 30 Markström, Jacob Brynäs  1  1 24:35  17  4  9,76  13  76,47  0

Brynäs - Brynäs IF DIF - Djurgårdens IF Frölunda - Frölunda HC HV 71 - HV 71

LHC - Linköpings HC Malmö - IF Malmö Redhawks MODO - MODO Hockey Mora - Mora IK

Skellefteå - Skellefteå AIK SSK - Södertälje SK Timrå - Timrå IK Västerås - VIK Västerås HK



GAA SOGPI

Leading Goaltenders By Saves Percentage

Rk SVS%SVS

(Sorted by higher SVS% and lower GAA) 

SOGMIP GAGPTeamNo Name

Ridderwall, Stefan1  7 7  227  10  217  95,59  1 39  1,44416:52DIF

Bengtsberg, Christoffer2  4 4  128  8  120  93,75  0 25  1,99240:45HV 71

Engstrand, Christian3  5 5  136  10  126  92,65  0 31  2,00299:57LHC

Backlund, Jesper4  3 3  91  7  84  92,31  0 1  2,29183:26Timrå

Gistedt, Joel5  8 8  190  15  175  92,11  0 1  1,86484:28Frölunda

Svedberg, Niklas6  5 5  176  14  162  92,05  0 30  2,97282:34MODO

Lindbäck, Anders7  3 3  65  6  59  90,77  0 25  2,00179:46Brynäs

Gräsvik, Fredrik8  2 2  53  5  48  90,57  0 30  2,53118:34Skellefteå

Tisell, Victor9  4 4  121  12  109  90,08  1 35  2,95244:28Malmö

Johansson, Lars10  2 2  60  7  53  88,33  0 1  3,61116:20Mora

Möller-Larsson, Pascal11  3 3  90  11  79  87,78  0 1  3,49189:19SSK

Thalberg, Johan12  5 5  155  19  136  87,74  0 51  3,65312:31Västerås

(Sorted by higher SVS% and lower GAA) 

No Name Team GP GPI MIP SOG GA GAA SVS SVS% SO

 0 78,95 15 6,78 4 1935:25 1 4BrynäsJonsson, Andreas 1

 0 77,78 7 5,15 2 923:18 1 5MODOErlander, Mattias 1

 0 76,47 13 9,76 4 1724:35 1 1BrynäsMarkström, Jacob 30

Brynäs - Brynäs IF DIF - Djurgårdens IF Frölunda - Frölunda HC HV 71 - HV 71

LHC - Linköpings HC Malmö - IF Malmö Redhawks MODO - MODO Hockey Mora - Mora IK

Skellefteå - Skellefteå AIK SSK - Södertälje SK Timrå - Timrå IK Västerås - VIK Västerås HK



(Sorted by higher PIM, 20min, 10min, 5min, 2min and lower GP) 

NameNo Team GP 102 5PIM 20Rk Pos.

Most Penalized Players

Avg.

Hedman, Victor 41  5  441  2  0  2  1  8,80DMODO

Gustafsson, Björn 3  4  402  5  0  1  1  10,00DHV 71

Bjuhr, Elias 46  5  353  0  1  1  1  7,00FMODO

Lind, Andreas 19  5  344  2  0  1  1  6,80DVästerås

Svedberg, Niklas 30  5  325  1  0  1  1  6,40GKMODO

Erixon, Christopher 49  3  246  2  0  0  1  8,00FTimrå

Eller, Lars 16  8  247  7  0  1  0  3,00FFrölunda

Hagelin, Carl 26  3  208  0  0  0  1  6,67FSSK

Lindholm, Björn 20  5  189  4  0  1  0  3,60FMODO

Öhman, Niklas 6  5  1810  9  0  0  0  3,60DMODO

Qwarnström, Leo 22  2  1611  3  0  1  0  8,00DMora

Wallon, Patrik 47  2  16  3  0  1  0  8,00DSkellefteå

Billman, Niklas 55  3  1413  2  0  1  0  4,67FVästerås

Gustafsson, Erik 31  3  14  2  0  1  0  4,67DTimrå

Carlsson, Patrik 27  7  1415  2  0  1  0  2,00FFrölunda

Hörnqvist, Patric 10  7  14  2  0  1  0  2,00FDIF

Ellebo, Gustav 24  4  1417  7  0  0  0  3,50DBrynäs

Lindhagen, Erik 29  5  1418  7  0  0  0  2,80FLHC

Åhlander, Robert 12  3  1219  1  0  1  0  4,00DSSK

Lindbäck, Anders 25  3  12  1  0  1  0  4,00GKBrynäs

Ström, Sebastian 27  4  1221  6  0  0  0  3,00DMalmö

Nordström, Patrick 18  2  1022  0  0  1  0  5,00FSkellefteå

Olsson, Henrik 45  3  1023  0  0  1  0  3,33DTimrå

Åkerman, Robin 22  4  1024  5  0  0  0  2,50DMalmö

Johansson, Kim 19  4  10  5  0  0  0  2,50FMalmö

Brynäs - Brynäs IF DIF - Djurgårdens IF Frölunda - Frölunda HC HV 71 - HV 71

LHC - Linköpings HC Malmö - IF Malmö Redhawks MODO - MODO Hockey Mora - Mora IK

Skellefteå - Skellefteå AIK SSK - Södertälje SK Timrå - Timrå IK Västerås - VIK Västerås HK



- +/-

Plus/Minus Leaders

Pos.Rk +

(Sorted by higher +/-, Plus (+) and lower GP) 

GPTeamNo Name

Ribbenstrand, Alexander 7  71  5 8  3DIF D

Andersson, Joakim 14  82  4 7  3Frölunda F

Bödker, Mikkel 8  8  4 7  3Frölunda F

Nilsson, Johan 25  54  4 6  2MODO F

Engqvist, Andreas 11  75  4 6  2DIF F

Lindström, Tobias 46  76  4 5  1DIF F

Lundh, Patrik 9  7  4 5  1DIF F

Ahnelöv, Jonas 31  88  3 8  5Frölunda D

Eliasson, Simon 33  89  3 7  4Frölunda D

Hanson, Greger 43  710  3 5  2DIF F

Palmér, Andreas 12  7  3 5  2DIF F

Eklund, Oscar 44  712  3 4  1DIF D

Pietilä, Andréas 13  813  3 4  1Frölunda F

Olsson, Henrik 45  314  3 3  0Timrå D

Nybeck, Chris 18  415  3 3  0HV 71 F

Kjell, Linus 59  716  3 3  0DIF D

Sandin, Emil 15  417  2 6  4Brynäs F

Weihager, Robin 5  4  2 6  4Malmö D

Erixon, Christopher 49  319  2 4  2Timrå F

Österholm, Henrik 11  3  2 4  2Timrå F

Hedman, Victor 41  521  2 4  2MODO D

Ringberg, Victor 33  5  2 4  2LHC F

Moe, Eric 2  223  2 3  1Timrå D

Önerud, Simon 11  424  2 3  1HV 71 F

Haag, Isaac 26  625  2 3  1Frölunda F

Face-Off Leaders

Pos.Rk FO%

(Sorted by higher FO%, FO+ and lower GP. 

(Only players with an average of four or more face offs per game))

FO+FO FO-GPTeamNo Name

1

Brynäs - Brynäs IF DIF - Djurgårdens IF Frölunda - Frölunda HC HV 71 - HV 71

LHC - Linköpings HC Malmö - IF Malmö Redhawks MODO - MODO Hockey Mora - Mora IK

Skellefteå - Skellefteå AIK SSK - Södertälje SK Timrå - Timrå IK Västerås - VIK Västerås HK



PPG

Powerplay Goal Leaders

Pos.Rk GPTeamNo Name

(Sorted by higher PPG and lower GP) 

Andersson, Fredric 13  31  3SSK F

Alvarez, Robin 61  42  3Malmö F

Eller, Lars 16  83  3Frölunda F

Billberg, Emil 16  34  2SSK F

Nyquist, Gustav 26  45  2Malmö F

Berglund, Patrik 21  56  2Västerås F

Hanson, Greger 43  77  2DIF F

Bödker, Mikkel 8  88  2Frölunda F

Falk, Tobias 21  29  1Timrå F

Hult, André 32  2  1Mora F

Andersson, Johan 10  311  1SSK F

Billman, Niklas 55  3  1Västerås F

Hagelin, Carl 26  3  1SSK F

Sjölund, Niklas 39  3  1Timrå F

Åhlander, Robert 12  3  1SSK D

SHG

Shorthanded Goal Leaders

Pos.Rk GPTeamNo Name

(Sorted by higher SHG and lower GP)

Carlsson, Jonathan 7  41  1Brynäs D

Lidström, David 2  52  1Västerås D

Pontusson, Jonas 10  5  1Västerås F

Ylvén Laumann, Martin 35  5  1LHC F

Pietilä, Andréas 13  85  1Frölunda F

Brynäs - Brynäs IF DIF - Djurgårdens IF Frölunda - Frölunda HC HV 71 - HV 71

LHC - Linköpings HC Malmö - IF Malmö Redhawks MODO - MODO Hockey Mora - Mora IK

Skellefteå - Skellefteå AIK SSK - Södertälje SK Timrå - Timrå IK Västerås - VIK Västerås HK



Team SHGAPP%TPPPPGFGP

Powerplay Efficiency

Rk

(Sorted by higher PP%, PPGF ) 

1 30:02Södertälje SK  3  8  2 42,11

2 72:25Frölunda HC  8  8  1 20,00

3 48:27Djurgårdens IF  7  6  0 19,35

4 47:02IF Malmö Redhawks  4  5  1 16,13

50:52VIK Västerås HK  5  5  0 16,13

6 36:12HV 71  4  3  0 15,79

7 41:37Linköpings HC  5  3  0 13,64

8 26:58Timrå IK  3  2  0 13,33

9 54:19MODO Hockey  5  3  0 10,71

10 34:58Brynäs IF  4  2  0 10,53

11 24:58Mora IK  2  1  0 6,67

12 15:47Skellefteå AIK  2  0  1 0,00

SHGFPK%TSHPPGAGP

Penalty Killing

Rk

(Sorted by higher PK% and lower PPGA) 

Team

1 40:44HV 71  4  2  0 92,86

2 22:26Skellefteå AIK  2  1  0 92,31

3 29:00Brynäs IF  4  2  1 90,91

4 66:37Frölunda HC  8  5  1 88,64

5 32:43Timrå IK  3  3  0 87,50

6 50:34Djurgårdens IF  7  4  0 87,50

7 50:10Linköpings HC  5  4  1 86,67

8 50:33IF Malmö Redhawks  4  5  0 86,11

9 47:24MODO Hockey  5  4  0 85,19

10 25:16Södertälje SK  3  3  0 83,33

11 22:56Mora IK  2  3  0 80,00

12 45:14VIK Västerås HK  5  10  2 66,67



SHGFGP

Shorthanded Goals For

Rk

(Sorted by higher SHGF and lower GP) 

Team

1 VIK Västerås HK  5  2

2 Brynäs IF  4  1

3 Linköpings HC  5  1

4 Frölunda HC  8  1

5 Mora IK  2  0

Skellefteå AIK  2  0

7 Södertälje SK  3  0

Timrå IK  3  0

9 HV 71  4  0

IF Malmö Redhawks  4  0

11 MODO Hockey  5  0

12 Djurgårdens IF  7  0

SHGAGP

Shorthanded Goals Against

Rk

(Sorted by lower SHGA and higher GP) 

Team

1 Djurgårdens IF  7  0

2 Linköpings HC  5  0

MODO Hockey  5  0

VIK Västerås HK  5  0

5 Brynäs IF  4  0

HV 71  4  0

7 Timrå IK  3  0

8 Mora IK  2  0

9 Frölunda HC  8  1

10 IF Malmö Redhawks  4  1

11 Skellefteå AIK  2  1

12 Södertälje SK  3  2

PPGFGP

Powerplay Goals For

Rk

(Sorted by higher PPGF and lower GP) 

Team

1 Södertälje SK  3  8

2 Frölunda HC  8  8

3 Djurgårdens IF  7  6

4 IF Malmö Redhawks  4  5

5 VIK Västerås HK  5  5

6 HV 71  4  3

7 Linköpings HC  5  3

MODO Hockey  5  3

9 Timrå IK  3  2

10 Brynäs IF  4  2

11 Mora IK  2  1

12 Skellefteå AIK  2  0

PPGAGP

Powerplay Goals Against

Rk

(Sorted by lower PPGA and higher GP) 

Team

1 Skellefteå AIK  2  1

2 Brynäs IF  4  2

HV 71  4  2

4 Södertälje SK  3  3

Timrå IK  3  3

6 Mora IK  2  3

7 Djurgårdens IF  7  4

8 Linköpings HC  5  4

MODO Hockey  5  4

10 Frölunda HC  8  5

11 IF Malmö Redhawks  4  5

12 VIK Västerås HK  5  10



201052 AVG.GP

Fair play

Rk

(Sorted by lower AVG.) 

Team

1  13,14Djurgårdens IF  7  41  0  1  0

2  14,25Frölunda HC  8  47  0  2  0

3  14,50Brynäs IF  4  24  0  1  0

4  14,80Linköpings HC  5  37  0  0  0

5  19,50IF Malmö Redhawks  4  39  0  0  0

6  22,00Södertälje SK  3  18  0  1  1

7  22,40VIK Västerås HK  5  36  0  2  1

8  24,50HV 71  4  34  0  1  1

9  25,00Mora IK  2  20  0  1  0

10  26,00Skellefteå AIK  2  16  0  2  0

11  30,00Timrå IK  3  25  0  2  1

12  37,00MODO Hockey  5  35  1  5  3

Avg.Spect.GP

Total

Avg.Spect.GP

Away

Avg.Spect.

Home

GPLagnamnRk

(Sorted by higher average for home team)

Attendance

 664Frölunda HC  5  3 320  3  1 291  430  8  4 611  5761

 550HV 71  2  1 100  2  651  325  4  1 751  4372

 422Brynäs IF  2  845  2  522  261  4  1 367  3413

 421Södertälje SK  1  421  2  309  154  3  730  2434

 377Djurgårdens IF  3  1 132  4  2 354  588  7  3 486  4985

 374Linköpings HC  2  749  3  1 214  404  5  1 963  3926

 287IF Malmö Redhawks  2  575  2  1 673  836  4  2 248  5627

 235MODO Hockey  2  470  3  645  215  5  1 115  2238

 233VIK Västerås HK  3  701  2  722  361  5  1 423  2849

 197Timrå IK  2  395  1  120  120  3  515  17110

 175Mora IK  1  175  1  185  185  2  360  18011

 144Skellefteå AIK  1  144  1  341  341  2  485  24212

In Total:  10027



Best Players Per Game

Game No. Home Guest Best Players

Brynäs Brynäs: 20. Sunna, Kim Skellefteå: 30. Gräsvik, FredrikSkellefteå 5

Brynäs Brynäs: 24. Ellebo, Gustav DIF: 9. Lundh, PatrikDIF 14


